
order # horse rider
R1 R2

1162 I LOVE LUCY - Corrado II x Laura Hunter Holloway
1174 ZANDOGRAN - Balougran Z x Rebelja (KWPN) Carley Barnett
1179 ZEROS - Guidam x Freyz (KWPN) Kristen Blomstrom
1195 PHINEAS - Lamentos x Fonata (Oldbg) Lucas Porter

Chef: Scott Lenkart Total:

1216 SANCERRE - Hemmingway x Eekilly (KWPN) Simone Berg
1177 CAPITOL ONE - Cardenio x Genua Morgan Dickerson
1199 CORAL REEF CASELLO - Carvallo x Bravo (Holst) Genevieve Meyer

Chef: Tasha Visokay Total:

1164 PROMISED LAND - N. Eingertragen x Vorr (Holst) Addison Gierkink
1180 LYLA - Languster x Angerl (Holst) Emily Sheveland
1166 LOVE - Kashmir v Schuttershof x Ursula de l'Eaugrenee (SBS) Hannah Patten
1172 CLASSIC CARE - Caretino x N-Atlantis (Holst) McKayla Langmeier

Total:

1163 ROCK AGAIN - Ricardo Z x Rathkip Dolly (ISH) Sara Nordstrom
1193 LORD LEVISTO - Levisto x Noell (Brand) Jennifer Gates
1167 CHAMONIX H - Equest Carnute x Wotin (SWB) Kelli Cruciotti

Chef: Hardin Towell Total:

1190 G.P.S. BRILLIANT DISGUISE Unk x Unk Giavanna Rinaldi
1198 NAVY BLUE TARROY - Drakkar des Hutins x Gemme de Dampierre (SF) Alex Bozorgi
1203 VORNADO VAN DEN HOENDRIK - Darco x Cizilithyia (BWP) Vivian Yowan
1170 ZENITH DANCE - Sydney x Terrificdence (KWPN) Meredith Darst

Chef: Kelly Goguen Total:

1173 APOLLO MISSION - Pik Labionics x Pauline (Westf) Sandra Zimmerli
1176 SOFIA CAR - Galiani Car x Kiss by Star Car (Oldbg) Nikki Prokopchak
1175 ATHENA - Gentleman x Sylvia (KWPN) Chloe Reid

Chef: Sandra Ruiz Total:

1168 HESTER - Wonder vd Mispelaere x Winde D'Artevelde (BWP) Lucy Deslauriers
1178 OFFENBACH DU GRANIT - Concorde x Eau Vive de Gree (SF) Lauren Fischer
1169 CAYENNE 140 - Cornet Obolensky x Stutbuch I (Westf) Victoria Press
1196 LUXINA - Lux x Shariena (KWPN) Michael Hughes

Chef: Eamon Hughes Total:

1207 URBAN - Goodtimes x Pernilla (KWPN) Virginia Ingram
1189 ZAVIRA - Karandasj x Tavira (KWPN) Louise Graves
1217 DON JUAN - Flamenco Desemilly x Laika (BWP) Victoria Colvin
1188 QURINT - Quite Easy x Charisma (SWB) Hayley Waters

Chef: Kim Land Total:

IND 1192 ALL IN - Aachen x Orlandaise (KWPN) Katherine Strauss (Zone 2)
IND 1165 WHY NOT - Horse La Loi II x Kelly (KWPN) Sophie Simpson (Zone 4)
IND 1231 RILEY KS - Sydney x Luodine (KWPN) Jennie Nolen (Zone 7)
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pos # Horse Rider Team
1 1162 I LOVE LUCY Hunter Holloway Zone 7
2 1164 PROMISED LAND Addison Gierkink Zones 1/6
3 1190 G.P.S. BRILLIANT DISGUISE Giavanna Rinaldi Zone 5
4 1168 HESTER Lucy Deslauriers Zone 2
5 1207 URBAN Virginia Ingram Zone 4
6 1192 ALL IN Katherine Strauss Zone 2 Ind
7 1165 WHY NOT Sophie Simpson Zone 4 Ind
8 1174 ZANDOGRAN Carley Barnett Zone 7
9 1216 SANCERRE Simonne Berg Zone 10

10 1180 LYLA Emily R Sheveland Zones 1/6
11 1163 ROCK AGAIN Sara Nordstrom Zones 8/9
12 1198 NAVY BLUE TARROY Alec Bozorgi Zone 5
13 1173 APOLLO MISSION Sandra Zimmerli Zone 3
14 1178 OFFENBACH DU GRANIT Lauren Fischer Zone 2
15 1189 ZAVIRA Louise Graves Zone 4
16 1179 ZEROS Kristen Blomstrom Zone 7
17 1177 CAPITAL ONE Morgan Dickerson Zone 10
18 1166 LOVE Hannah Patten Zones 1/6
19 1193 LORD LEVISTO Jennifer Gates Zones 8/9
20 1203 VORNADO VAN DEN HOENDRIK Vivian Yowan Zone 5
21 1176 SOFIA CAR Nikki Prokopchak Zone 3
22 1169 CAYENNE 140 Victoria Press Zone 2
23 1217 DON JUAN Victoria Colvin Zone 4
24 1195 PHINEAS Lucas Porter Zone 7
25 1231 RILEY KS Jennie Nolen Zone 7 Ind
26 1199 CORAL REEF CASELLO Genevieve Meyer Zone 10
27 1172 CLASSIC CARE Mckayla Langmeier Zones 1/6
28 1167 CHAMONIX H Kelli Cruciotti Zones 8/9
29 1170 ZENITH DANCE Meredith Darst Zone 5
30 1175 ATHENA Chloe Reid Zone 3
31 1196 LUXINA Michael Hughes Zone 2
32 1188 QURINT Hayley Waters Zone 4
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